
Broad Bay Country Club  
Tournament Package 



Rentals 

AV: 

Projector $100 

Projector Screen $50 

Linen: 

Outside Heaters $150/each 

Canopy $200 

Coolers $75/each 

Extra Carts $TBD 

Donated Fees & Corkage Fees

Donated Food- $20/person 

Includes linen, plates & eating utensils 

Donated NA Bev- $3/person 

Donated Beer- $5/person 

Corkage Fee- $75/each item 

*Hosts are responsible for storage and handling of all donated product**



Tournament Golf Fees 

$73+/person—Mondays 

Includes: 

∗ $8 Gift Certificate per person charge 

∗ $3 Gratuity to Staff 

∗ Range & practice facility  

∗ Professionally staffed curb-side bag drop services 

∗ Printed rules sheets, proximity contests, personalized cart signs, hole 

assignments & scorecards 

**Meet with Golf Pro to discuss Special Contest for course, Hole signs, 

banners & format of play. ** 



Beverages 

Consumption and Cash Bars 

Prices per drink 

$100 Bartender fee required for station 

Non-Alcoholic Beverage Station $4 (per person) 

Includes water, ice tea, and a choice of coffee or lemonade 

Bottled Water 

Soda  

Gatorade 

Domestic Beer 

Import Beer 

Seltzers 

House Wine 

House Liquor 

Call Liquor 

Premium Liquor 

$2 

$3.25 

$4 

$4 

$5 

$5 

$7 

$7 

$9 

     $10



Kegs 

Domestic Kegs 

1/2 keg bud light  

1/2 keg Budweiser 

1/2 keg Mich Ultra 

Import/Craft Kegs 

1/2 Blue Moon  

1/2 Devils Backbone Vienna 

1/2 Stella Artois 

1/2 TBD IPA 

$350 

$350 

$350 

$450 

$450 

$450 

$450 



Golf Tournament Menus 

Boxed Lunch Options 

Deli Style Wrap or Sandwich 

Ham & Cheddar or Turkey & Swiss 

 Includes Lettuce, Tomato & Condiments 

Chips & Cookies  

Apple, Banana or Orange  

$15.50 Per Person  

Grilled Chicken Wrap 

Lettuce, Tomato & Condiments 

Chips & Cookies 

 Apple, Banana or Orange  

$16.00 Per Person  

Italian Sub 

Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Provolone, Italian Vinaigrette, Lettuce & Tomatoes 

Chips & Cookies  

Apple, Banana or Orange  

$16.00 Per Person  



Golf Tournament Menus 

Buffet Menu Options 

All Buffets are served with Coffee, Water, Iced Tea, Rolls and Butter 

The All American 

Fire Angus Burgers & All Beef Hot Dogs 

with all the Fixings  

Includes Coleslaw, Potato Salad & 

Chips Cookies & Brownies  

$18 Per Person 

Old Country Buffet 

Fried Chicken with Cornbread 

Includes Mac & Cheese, Roasted Corn,  

Coleslaw & Cookies & Brownies 

$24 Per Person 

Carolina BBQ 

Pulled Pork BBQ & BBQ Baked Chicken 

Includes Baked Beans, Potato Salad & 

Coleslaw  

Cookies & Brownies 

 $25.50 Per Person 

Italian Buffet 

Chicken Parmesan, Penne, 

Bolognaise, Seasonal Vegetable, 

Cucumber Salad & Garlic Bread 

$19 Per person 

Traditional Buffet 

Mixed Green Salad, Herb Baked 

Chicken, London Broil with a mush-

room shallot Demi-Glace, Mashed Pota-

toes, Seasonal Vegetable 

$22 Per person 

German Style 

Chicken Schnitzel, Bratwurst, 

German Style Potato Salad, 

Braised Cabbage & Warm Pretzels 

$19 Per person 


